WD2
D
1
a
L
Maximum outer diameter : D1(Vertical), D2(Horizontal)
Maximum width : W
Total lead length : L=30±3mm

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LBTM001201NS-V0E
LPT100805N
1 260 200 ** 120 0.5-1P 16.0 16.0 11.0
1
LBTM002800NS-V0E 2 120 80 ** 60 0.6-1P 16.5 16.5 11.0
LBTM003270NS-V0E 3 40 27 ** 20 0.8-1P 16.5 17.0 11.5
LBTM005100NS-V0E 5 14 10 ** 9 1.0-1P 17.0 17.5 11.5
LBTM001201N1-V0E
LPT130805N
1 290 200 150 0.5-1P 18.5 19.0 10.5
LBTM001251N1-V0E 1 400 250 170 0.5-1P 18.5 19.0 11.0
LBTM001301N1-V0E 1 430 300 170 0.5-1P 19.5 19.5 11.5
LBTM002101N1-V0E 2 160 100 70 0.6-1P 19.5 19.5 11.5
LBTM003400N1-V0E 3 69 40 27 0.8-1P 19.5 19.5 11.5
LBTM004250N1-V0E 4 43 25 18 0.9-1P 19.5 19.5 11.5
LBTM005150N1-V0E 5 23 15 11 1.0-1P 19.5 20.0 11.5
LBTM001401N2-V0E
LPT150905N
1 580 400 210 0.5-1P 19.5 20.0 11.0
2
LBTM001501N2-V0E 1 770 500 230 0.5-1P 20.0 20.5 11.0
LBTM002151N2-V0E 2 240 150 89 0.6-1P 20.0 20.5 10.5
LBTM002201N2-V0E 2 360 200 110 0.6-1P 20.0 20.5 11.0
LBTM002211N2-V0E 2 400 210 110 0.6-1P 20.5 21.0 11.5
LBTM003700N2-V0E 3 110 70 36 0.8-1P 20.5 21.0 11.5
LBTM004450N2-V0E 4 74 45 24 0.9-1P 21.0 21.5 11.5
LBTM004500N2-V0E 4 92 50 24 0.9-1P 21.0 21.5 11.5
LBTM005300N2-V0E 5 52 30 17 1.0-1P 21.0 21.5 12.0
LBTM006200N2-V0E 6 34 20 11 0.8-2P 21.0 21.5 12.0
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
** This is the inductance at 100kHz.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024161

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LBTM001132N5-V0E
LPT211205N
1 2000 1300 ** 400 0.5-1P 26.0 27.0 12.0
3
LBTM003800N5-V0E 3 120 80 41 0.8-1P 26.5 27.5 11.0
LBTM003171N5-V0E 3 290 170 59 0.8-1P 26.5 27.5 12.0
LBTM005750N5-V0E 5 150 75 27 1.0-1P 27.0 28.0 13.5
LBTM006450N5-V0E 6 85 45 18 0.8-2P 27.0 28.0 13.0
LBTM008250N5-V0E 8 45 25 11 0.9-2P 27.0 28.0 13.5
LBTM010160N5-V0E 10 28 16 7 1.1-2P 28.0 29.0 14.0
LBTM015080N5-V0E 15 15 8 4 1.1-3P 28.5 29.5 14.5
LBTM002351NU-V0E
LPT160910N
2 700 350 135 0.6-1P 22.0 22.0 16.5
4
LBTM003131NU-V0E 3 230 130 44 0.8-1P 22.5 22.5 17.0
LBTM005500NU-V0E 5 94 50 19 1.0-1P 22.5 22.5 16.5
LBTM008170NU-V0E 8 31 17 7 0.9-2P 22.5 22.5 16.5
LBTM002621NP-V0E
LPT191210N
2 1200 620 150 0.7-1P 25.0 25.5 16.5
LBTM003291NP-V0E 3 550 290 76 0.8-1P 25.0 25.5 16.0
LBTM004161NP-V0E 4 320 160 46 0.9-1P 25.0 25.0 16.5
LBTM006700NP-V0E 6 130 70 19 0.8-2P 25.0 25.5 16.0
LBTM008400NP-V0E 8 77 40 12 0.9-2P 25.0 25.0 16.5
LBTM005101NP-V0E 5 190 100 29 1.0-1P 25.5 26.0 16.5
LBTM010270NP-V0E 10 54 27 7 1.1-2P 26.0 26.0 17.0
LBTM015120NP-V0E 15 26 12 4 1.1-3P 26.0 26.0 17.5
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
** This is the inductance at 100kHz.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024162

Graph
0A
[μH]
Rating
[μH]
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
W
[mm]
LBTM002701N6-V0E
LPT221310N
2 1200 700 150 0.7-1P 27.5 28.0 16.5
5
LBTM003181N6-V0E 3 260 180 50 0.8-1P 27.5 28.0 15.0
LBTM003351N6-V0E 3 640 350 82 0.8-1P 27.5 28.0 16.5
LBTM004101N6-V0E 4 140 100 33 0.9-1P 27.5 28.0 16.0
LBTM004201N6-V0E 4 370 200 48 0.9-1P 28.0 28.5 16.5
LBTM006850N6-V0E 6 170 85 22 0.8-2P 28.0 28.5 17.0
LBTM008450N6-V0E 8 83 45 13 0.9-2P 28.0 28.5 17.0
LBTM005131N6-V0E 5 250 130 34 1.0-1P 28.5 29.0 17.0
LBTM015160N6-V0E 15 33 16 5 1.1-3P 28.5 29.0 18.5
LBTM010300N6-V0E 10 51 30 7 1.1-2P 29.0 29.5 17.5
LBTM020100N6-V0E 20 23 10 4 1.3-3P 29.5 30.0 19.0
LBTM002901N7-V0E
LPT271510N
2 1500 900 240 0.6-1P 32.0 32.5 15.5
6
LBTM002112N7-V0E 2 1800 1100 190 0.7-1P 32.5 33.0 16.5
LBTM003481N7-V0E 3 820 480 94 0.8-1P 32.5 33.0 16.5
LBTM005141N7-V0E 5 240 140 34 1.0-1P 33.0 33.5 16.0
LBTM005211N7-V0E 5 390 210 42 1.0-1P 33.0 33.5 17.5
LBTM015260N7-V0E 15 65 26 6 1.1-3P 33.5 34.0 18.0
LBTM010500N7-V0E 10 100 50 11 1.1-2P 34.0 34.5 18.0
LBTM010300N7-V0E 10 45 30 7 1.6-1P 35.5 36.0 18.5
LBTM025100N7-V0E 25 25 10 3 1.6-2P 35.5 36.0 19.0
LBTM003501N9-V0E
LPT322010N
3 840 500 120 0.8-1P 38.5 39.0 18.5
-
LBTM005281N9-V0E 5 530 280 61 1.0-1P 39.5 40.0 19.0
LBTM005301N9-V0E 5 550 300 62 1.0-1P 39.5 40.0 19.0
LBTM015400N9-V0E 15 93 40 8 1.1-3P 39.5 40.0 20.0
LBTM020200N9-V0E 20 41 20 5 1.3-3P 40.5 41.0 20.5
LBTM010800N9-V0E 10 170 80 15 1.1-2P 41.0 41.5 20.5
LBTM020130N9-V0E 20 21 13 4 1.3-3P 41.0 41.5 19.5
LBTM010600N9-V0E 10 110 60 12 1.6-1P 41.5 42.0 20.0
* The inductance at current 0[A] indicates the reference value.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
CAT. No. E1008Y 2024163
NANOCRYSTALLINE/